B/O FORM PTO-1595 U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Recordation Form Cover Sheet PATENTS ONLY To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of Conveying Party: 2. Name and Address of Receiving CONICA TECHNIK AG *Party(ies):* Name: MBT (Schweiz) AG 3. Nature of Conveyance Street Address: Assignment Vulkanstrasse 110, X Merger Security Agreement City, State, Zip: Change of Name 8048 Zurich, SWITZERLAND Other: Execution Date: May 10, 2001 4. (B) Patent Number(s): 4. (A) Patent Application Number(s): 09/768,274 If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: 6. Total Number of Patents Involved: 5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed: 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 Name: Gary M. Nath Enclosed. Authorized to be charged to deposit Address: account any deficiency or credit any NATH & ASSOCIATES PLLC 112 South West Street Alexandria, VA 22314 8. Deposit Account Number: 14-0112 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date March Name of Person Signing Gayy M. Nath, Reg. No. 26,965 Jerald L. Meyer, Reg. No. 41,194 Customer No. 20529

> PATENT REEL: 017300 FRAME: 0836

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1

GMN/JLM/le

Attorney Docket: 24487



")

HANDELSREGISTERAMT DES KANTONS ZÜRICH



CERTIFICATION

issued by the Commercial Registry of Canton Zurich

It is hereby certified that the following company is entered in the Commercial Register of Canton Zurich: a joint stock company by the name of

MBT (Schweiz) AG			
MBT (Suisse) SA) (MBT (Svizzera) SA) (MBT (Swi	itzerland) Ltd)	
domiciled in Zurich	17 67		
Address: Vulkanstrasse 110, 8048 Zu	urich		

This company has been entered in the Commercial Register of Canton Zurich since 03rd January 1929

The Commercial Register also indicates the following for the aforementioned company:

With journal entry no. 11375 of 30th April 2001, the following entry was published in the Official Commercial Gazette of Switzerland (SHAB), no. 86 of 4th May 2001:

Amalgamation: The company acquires with the increase in the share capital on the 25.04.2001, Conica Technik AG, of Schaffhausen, by way of amalgamation. Assets of CHF 81'675'592 and liabilities of CHF 66'778'492.-- pass by way of general succession in accordance with the balance sheet as per date of merger, dated 31.12.2000; CHF 14'897'000.-- of the amount of the increase was paid in accordance with the deed of amalgamation. The shareholders of the acquired company receive by return 14'897 fully paid registered shares of CHF 1'000 .-- in the acquiring company.

It is further certified that the aforementioned company is organized according to the laws of Switzerland

The Commerical Registry Office of the Canton of Zurich can offer no guarantee as to the accuracy of the translation from the original German text of this entry in the Commercial Register.

Zurich, Switzerland,

10th May 2001

Company number: Signed:

CH-020.3.917.147-9

Fee:

AE.

RECORDED: 03/01/2006

CHF 210.--



REEL: 017300 FRAME: 0837